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Thursday 1:00 pm

Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

Lanes 33 - 36

Points Points Team Pins+  Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP _ HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 33 2 CARON 86 34 548 315 25660 16360 615 1735 934 2692
2 35 3 Team3 77V 42 414 435 24794 11732 458 1289 938 2673
3 36 1 JACOB 72 47 558 305 25554 16395 604 1723 910 2674
4 34 4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
615 CARON 1735 CARON 934 CARON 2692 CARON
547 JACOB 1602 JACOB 881 Team 3 2514 JACOB
445 Team 3 1206 Team 3 851 JACOB 2514 Team 3
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 179 Camille Jacob 481 Camille Jacob 224 Camille Jacob 616 Camille Jacob
Women 226 Diane Caron 488 Louise Jones 290 Diane Caron 718 Fran Beaulieu
181 Louise Jones 478 Diane Caron 280 Odile French 686 Louise Jones
168 Odile French 445 Fran Beaulieu 250 Fran Beaulieu 670 Diane Caron
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
1735 CARON 604 JACOB 2673 Team 3
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Women 499 Louise Jones 169 Fran Beaulieu 711 Rose Landry 267 Suzanne Leducho

405 Lorette Therriault 142 Michelle Bouchard 690 Sylvie Cloutier

Individual High Averages

Men 173.07 Camille Jacob
Women 154.37 Diane Caron 152.43 Louise Jones 127.33 Fran Beaulieu

Team Rosters

ToRaise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avqg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1-JACOB Lane 36 HDCP=305

Camille Jacob
Rose Landry
Lorette Therriault
VACANT

173 46 5192 30 550 516 136 179 166
122 92 3670 30 389 355 140 121 118
123 91 3692 30 400 366 93 106 123
140 76 0 O v140v140v140

2 - CARON Lane 33 HDCP=315

Michelle Bouchard
Diane Caron

Fran Beaulieu
Louise Jones

115 99 3474 30 354 320 127 102 95
154 63 4631 30 484 450 110 226 142
127 88 2674 21 398 373 128 159 158
152 65 4573 30 476 442 181 128 179

3 -Team 3 Lane 35 HDCP=435

Jocelyne Matson
Odile French

Sylvie Cloutier
Suzanne Leduchowski
4 - BYE Lane 34 HDCP=0

113 100 1587 14 351 333 a102a102a102
102 110 1839 18 324 302 94 69 168
94 117 2849 30 286 252 89 80 83
105 108 2541 24 321 293 121 104 92

Temporary Substitutes

481
379
322
420

324
478
445
488

306
331
252
317

616 227 272 573 714
658 144 241 410 711
592 155 236 405 658
648 0 0

618 142 245 386 683
670 226 290 529 715
718 169 261 445 718
686 199 262 499 688

606 162 272 412 742
667 168 280 345 711
600 134 250 342 690
641 154 267 369 708
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ToRaise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2-  -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Betty Laurin 131 84 2359 18 413 391 0 0 169 254 429 684
SUZZANE LEDUCHOWSKI 140 76 0 0 0 0 O 0
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